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Percent Housing Cost Self

HSPDME Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1032 67.98 1032 67.98

25 142 9.35 1174 77.34

50 159 10.47 1333 87.81

75 81 5.34 1414 93.15

100 104 6.85 1518 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Parent

HSPDPRNT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 559 36.82 559 36.82

25 177 11.66 736 48.48

50 464 30.57 1200 79.05

75 166 10.94 1366 89.99

100 152 10.01 1518 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Loan

HSPDLOAN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 573 37.75 573 37.75

25 873 57.51 1446 95.26

50 66 4.35 1512 99.60

75 2 0.13 1514 99.74

100 4 0.26 1518 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Scholarship

HSPDSCHL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 659 43.41 659 43.41

25 509 33.53 1168 76.94

75 252 16.60 1420 93.54

100 98 6.46 1518 100.00
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Percent Housing Cost Other

HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1474 97.10 1474 97.10

25 34 2.24 1508 99.34

50 6 0.40 1514 99.74

75 4 0.26 1518 100.00

HSPDME HSPDPRNT HSPDLOAN HSPDSCHL HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 0 0 100 0 98 6.46 98 6.46

0 0 25 75 0 252 16.60 350 23.06

0 0 100 0 0 4 0.26 354 23.32

0 25 0 0 75 2 0.13 356 23.45

0 50 25 25 0 320 21.08 676 44.53

0 50 50 0 0 50 3.29 726 47.83

0 75 0 0 0 2 0.13 728 47.96

0 75 0 0 25 26 1.71 754 49.67

0 75 0 25 0 64 4.22 818 53.89

0 75 25 0 0 62 4.08 880 57.97

0 100 0 0 0 152 10.01 1032 67.98

25 0 0 25 50 2 0.13 1034 68.12

25 0 50 25 0 12 0.79 1046 68.91

25 0 75 0 0 2 0.13 1048 69.04

25 25 0 0 75 2 0.13 1050 69.17

25 25 0 25 25 2 0.13 1052 69.30

25 25 25 0 25 6 0.40 1058 69.70

25 25 25 25 0 8 0.53 1066 70.22

25 25 50 0 0 4 0.26 1070 70.49

25 50 0 25 0 1 0.07 1071 70.55

25 50 25 0 0 91 5.99 1162 76.55

25 75 0 0 0 12 0.79 1174 77.34

50 0 0 0 50 4 0.26 1178 77.60

50 25 0 25 0 64 4.22 1242 81.82

50 25 25 0 0 89 5.86 1331 87.68

50 50 0 0 0 2 0.13 1333 87.81
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HSPDME HSPDPRNT HSPDLOAN HSPDSCHL HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

75 0 0 25 0 36 2.37 1369 90.18

75 0 25 0 0 45 2.96 1414 93.15

100 0 0 0 0 104 6.85 1518 100.00
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